
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 13; Date Recorded= 2019;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201901230000
24020

01/23/2019
12:07:06

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GIDDIE INC 3 121 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201901230000
24030

01/23/2019
12:07:07

EVABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GIDDIE INC 3 121 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201905060001
50790

05/06/2019
12:34:56

JUSTICE
WILLIAM R

Grantor AFFIDAVITS 40 56 Instr
#:20180614000
211180

Lot#:25
Book:40 Pg:56
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201905240001
78840

05/24/2019
11:12:29

GMS MINE
REPAIR &
MAINTENANC
E INC

Grantor LIEN JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201905240001
78840

05/24/2019
11:12:29

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Grantee LIEN GMS MINE
REPAIR &
MAINTENANC
E INC

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201910300004
00850

10/30/2019
01:55:37

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

51 64 Lot#:76
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

201910300004
00850

10/30/2019
01:55:37

DRH ENERGY
INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

51 64 Lot#:76
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

201912030004
46430

12/03/2019
12:16:30

DRH ENERGY
INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

51 88 Lot#:207
Book:51 Pg:88
Sub:TIMBERLI
NE PHASE 5
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201912170004
66820

12/17/2019
01:09:17

JSJF
PROPERTIES I
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SMITH
JEFFREY L

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201904120001
19790

04/12/2019
10:38:01

AMHERST
SFR LENDER
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

24 46 Instr
#:20180103000
001280

Lot#:65
Book:24 Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1



201904240001
34280

04/24/2019
11:49:54

CHATHAM
MICHELLE

Grantor EXECUTORS
DEED

CHATHAM
MICHELLE

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201905010001
45730

05/01/2019
04:34:18

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

RIVERWOODS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201906040001
91550

06/04/2019
11:16:02

CAMELLIA
MET MINING
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201906050001
96540

06/05/2019
03:55:33

ALABAMA
STATE LAND
COMMISSION
ER

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

MEWBOURNE
CHRIS

3 47 Blk:134 Book:3
Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S SHELBY

201906240002
23760

06/24/2019
03:07:27

ALABAMA
STATE LAND
COMMISSION
ER

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

MEWBOURNE
CHRIS

3 47 Blk:134 Book:3
Pg:47
Other:SAFFOR
DS SHELBY

201909100003
32780

09/10/2019
02:03:59

AR
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

50 59 Lot#:27
Book:50 Pg:59
Sub:SPRINGS
CROSSING
SECTOR I

201909120003
35850

09/12/2019
11:45:27

COUNTRYVIE
W LLC

Grantor DEEDS SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

51 41 Lot#:31
Book:51 Pg:41
Sub:COUNTY
VIEW
ESTATES
PHASE 3

201911040004
08060

11/04/2019
03:43:14

CALERA
DEVELOPMEN
T I LLC

Grantor DEEDS CALERA
DEVELOPMEN
T II LLC

Lot#:12 Blk:127
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201911040004
08060

11/04/2019
03:43:14

CALERA
DEVELOPMEN
T II LLC

Grantee DEEDS CALERA
DEVELOPMEN
T I LLC

Lot#:12 Blk:127
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201911200004
33560

11/20/2019
04:02:15

BANK OZK Grantee MORTGAGE RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

51 79 Lot#:13
Book:51 Pg:79
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR TWO
FINAL PLAT

201911200004
33570

11/20/2019
04:02:16

BANK OZK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

51 79 Lot#:13
Book:51 Pg:79
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR TWO
FINAL PLAT



201902120000
44740

02/12/2019
11:48:19

NOTTINGHAM
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

28 127 Instr
#:20181218000
440330

Lot#:28
Book:28
Pg:127
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT
PHASE I

201902120000
44740

02/12/2019
11:48:19

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

NOTTINGHAM
LLC

28 127 Instr
#:20181218000
440330

Lot#:28
Book:28
Pg:127
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT
PHASE I

201905070001
52600

05/07/2019
09:03:31

LAUREL
GROVE INC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

50 93 Lot#:169
Book:50 Pg:93
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 3B

201907030002
38360

07/03/2019
08:14:08

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

49 68 Instr
#:20180713000
250000

Lot#:441
Book:49 Pg:68
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2C

201907090002
44580

07/09/2019
01:14:30

NSH CORP Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

50 18 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:2124
Book:50 Pg:18
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 2

201909130003
37990

09/13/2019
03:19:52

MOOR
ROLAND K

Grantee DEEDS YOUNG
NATHAN EARL

0 0 Lot#:26 Blk:120
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF
SHELBY
Other:SEE
INST

201910140003
77280

10/14/2019
10:52:49

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE RENTAL
RESOURCE
GROUP LLC

38 62 Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201910140003
77290

10/14/2019
10:52:50

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RENTAL
RESOURCE
GROUP LLC

38 62 Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
AMENDED
PLAT
TOWNHOMES

201910280003
95270

10/28/2019
01:44:07

LIFETIME
SOLUTION
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


